

CRR No. 17 of 2026

Order Sheet

14/01/2026	Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, counsel for the applicant. Issue notice to the respondent. P.F. be paid within a week. Call for records of the both the Courts below. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
------------	--