



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 17 of 2026

SANDEEP KUMAR MINJ *versus* SMT. TULESHWARI SINGH MARAVI

23.02.2026	Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Harsh Verma, counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the applicant would pray for time to argue the matter. List this case on 10th March, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	