



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 17 of 2026

SANDEEP KUMAR MINJ **versus** SMT. TULESHWARI SINGH MARAVI

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Ms. Vagisha Tiwari, Counsel for the applicant. Mr. Harsh Verma, Counsel for the respondent. As prayed, list this case in the last week of April, 2026. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Madhurima